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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 18  Show Yards Only

Time P/F/S Relay

Men  200 Free Relay

2023 Boys League 1 Championship 1 Y A Relay SMHA 2/1/2023  1:28.47 SQ F

Alex Trzaskowski (11) Tyler Gallub (9)Nicholas G. Londono (12) John T. Holler (12)

Dylan T. Gallub  (11) Noah Hutzler  (9) Christopher M. Sweeney  (9) Andrew w. Kleinman  (11)

2023 Boys League 1 Championship 2 Y A Relay CONN 2/1/2023   1:28.59 SQ F

Tristan J. Weingarten (JR) Jack W. Milligan (JR)Declan T. Doran (FR) Eddie Smith (SR)

Thomas M. Russo  (SR) Luke D. Olsen  (SR) Brayden P. Black  (SO)

2023 League 2 Championship 3 Y A Relay HHH 2/2/2023   1:29.96 SQ F

Jared Gallegos (SO) Luke Okounev (SR)Timothy Park (SR) Brian Pabisch (SR)

2023 League 2 Championship 4 Y A Relay WM 2/2/2023   1:30.73 SC F

Vinny Vinciguerra (JR) Jacob C. Wong (JR)Richie Hall III (JR) Thomas L. Miele (JR)

SBS vs Huntington Harbor Boys 5 Y C Relay HHWW 1/17/2023   1:30.78 SC F

Lucas Spagnoletti (JR) Pierre J. Leroy (SR)Maximilien G. Leroy (SO) Evan M. Spagnoletti (SR)

2023 League 2 Championship 6 Y A Relay WI 2/2/2023   1:33.52 SC F

Alexander Prokopiou (SR) William P. DeWitt (FR)Colin Stueber (8) Markos Prokopiou (JR)

Sachem vs. Central Islip 7 Y A Relay SACH 12/22/2022 x 1:34.71 SC F

Ian M. Mei (SR) Francis Andersen (SR)Brayden T. Savas (SO) Michael V. Nasta (SR)

2023 League 2 Championship 8 Y A Relay EH 2/2/2023   1:36.92 SC F

Luke T. Tarbet (SR) Emmet McCormac (JR)Liam Knight (FR) Tenzin N. Tamang (SR)

2023 League 2 Championship 9 Y A Relay LINDY 2/2/2023   1:39.92 SC F

Scott Beloff (SR) Pawel Pacholski (SR)Oscar Sokolowski (SO) Garrett Wider (SR)

SBBvsEH 10 Y A Relay SBB 12/15/2022   1:42.66 SC F

Aidan R. Cameron (FR) Michael Canceleri Rafferty F. Hasher Emillo A. Diaz (FR)

Northport vs Smithtown-Hauppauge 11 Y A Relay NPT 1/3/2023   1:43.09 SC F

Jack S. Driscoll (FR) Jasper J. Johnson (7)Jushin Choi (SR) Kyle T. Sundberg (SO)

Sachem @ Deer Park/North Babylon 12 Y A Relay DPNB 12/1/2022   1:43.92 SC F

Talon Silverstein (8) Anthony Prevete (11)Daniel Arrascue (8) Andrew Macleod (12)

2023 Boys League 1 Championship 13 Y A Relay BRBS 2/1/2023   1:44.74 F

James Bast (7) Jack Tregarthen (9)Luca Defranco (10) Lonardi Canales (12)

2023 Boys League 1 Championship 14 Y A Relay CI 2/1/2023   1:47.49 F

Tyler J. Wilson (SO) Adriel Ventura (SR)Gerald M. Rayco (SR) Chrysnell A. Destina (SR)

Men  200 Medley Relay

2023 Boys League 1 Championship 1 Y A Relay SMHA 2/1/2023   1:38.44 SQ F

Alex Trzaskowski (11) Tyler Gallub (9)John T. Holler (12) Dylan T. Gallub (11)

Noah Hutzler  (9) Nicholas G. Londono  (12) Christopher M. Sweeney  (9) Holden Stencel  (7)

2023 Boys League 1 Championship 2 Y A Relay HHWW 2/1/2023   1:39.26 SQ F

Maximilien G. Leroy (SO) Evan M. Spagnoletti (SR)Pierre J. Leroy (SR) Lucas Spagnoletti (JR)

Liam A. O'Hanlon  (FR) Patrick S. O'Brien  (FR) Adelrhany D. Georges  (SR) Nicholas J. Vapnyar  (8)

2023 League 2 Championship 3 Y A Relay HHH 2/2/2023   1:39.58 SQ F

Timothy Park (SR) Jared Gallegos (SO)Luke Okounev (SR) Brian Pabisch (SR)

2023 League 2 Championship 4 Y A Relay WM 2/2/2023   1:39.91 SQ F

Vinny Vinciguerra (JR) Richie Hall III (JR)Thomas L. Miele (JR) Ethan G. Timm (SR)

2023 Boys League 1 Championship 5 Y A Relay SACH 2/1/2023   1:40.61 SQ F

Brayden T. Savas (SO) Francis Andersen (SR)Ian M. Mei (SR) Michael V. Nasta (SR)

Dylan Nuzzi  (SO) Thomas J. Purga  (SO) Thomas J. Koeppel  (SO)

Connetquot @ CI 6 Y A Relay CONN 12/13/2022   1:45.03 SC F

Tristan J. Weingarten (JR) Jack W. Milligan (JR)Declan T. Doran (FR) Eddie Smith (SR)

SBBvsWI 7 Y B Relay WI 1/19/2023   1:45.47 SC F

Michael P. Johnson (JR) Brady R. Tyler (FR)Ty P. Corbett (JR) Seamus I. Smith (JR)

Brentwood@CI 8 Y A Relay BRBS 1/4/2023   1:47.00 SC F

Luca Defranco (10) James Bast (7)Logan McCollum (11) Jack Tregarthen (9)

2023 League 2 Championship 9 Y A Relay EH 2/2/2023   1:47.94 SC F

Nicky C. Badilla (SR) Tenzin N. Tamang (SR)Rock Hamada (JR) Owen Robins (SO)

2023 League 2 Championship 10 Y A Relay LINDY 2/2/2023   1:51.78 SC F

Pawel Pacholski (SR) Scott Beloff (SR)Garrett Wider (SR) Oscar Sokolowski (SO)
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2023 League 2 Championship 11 Y A Relay NPT 2/2/2023   1:52.48 SC F

Milo Marrero (7) Jasper J. Johnson (7)Kyle T. Sundberg (SO) Jushin Choi (SR)

2023 Boys League 1 Championship 12 Y A Relay DPNB 2/1/2023   1:54.45 SC F

Anthony Prevete (11) Angel Garcia (9)Talon Silverstein (8) Andrew Macleod (12)

Daniel Arrascue  (8)

SBBvsWI 13 Y A Relay SBB 1/19/2023   1:56.88 F

Connor R. McNeill (FR) Emillo A. Diaz (FR)Aidan R. Cameron (FR) Adam J. Burgardt (FR)

Connetquot @ CI 14 Y A Relay CI 12/13/2022   2:12.88 F

Tyler J. Wilson (SO) Chrysnell A. Destina (SR)Johan L. Mondragon (SR) Adriel Ventura (SR)

Men  400 Free Relay

2023 Boys League 1 Championship 1 Y A Relay CONN 2/1/2023   3:14.06 SQ F

Jack W. Milligan (JR) Eddie Smith (SR)Declan T. Doran (FR) Tristan J. Weingarten (JR)

Brayden P. Black  (SO) Max Schwalm  (FR) Dean Smith  (FR)

Connetquot-EI vs Smithtown-Hauppauge 2 Y A Relay SMHA 12/1/2022   3:18.81 SQ F

Alex Trzaskowski (11) Dylan T. Gallub (11)Nicholas G. Londono (12) John T. Holler (12)

WM vs HHWW 3 Y A Relay HHWW 1/9/2023   3:24.75 SC F

Pierre J. Leroy (SR) Maximilien G. Leroy (SO)Evan M. Spagnoletti (SR) Lucas Spagnoletti (JR)

Sachem vs. Central Islip 4 Y A Relay CI 12/22/2022   3:25.72 SC F

Adriel Ventura (SR) Jairo S. Lopez (SO)Gerald M. Rayco (SR) Johan L. Mondragon (SR)

2023 Boys League 1 Championship 5 Y A Relay SACH 2/1/2023   3:27.56 SC F

Francis Andersen (SR) Ian M. Mei (SR)Michael V. Nasta (SR) Brayden T. Savas (SO)

Jonathan D. Blatt  (SO) Gabriel Cortes  (FR) Kevin M. Bowman  (JR)

WM vs HHWW 6 Y A Relay WM 1/9/2023   3:31.22 SC F

Richie Hall III (JR) Peter A. Sloniewsky (SR)Bora Karaosmanoglu (FR) Vinny Vinciguerra (JR)

HHH vs Brent/Bay 7 Y A Relay HHH 11/22/2022 x 3:35.20 SC F

Jared Gallegos (SO) Alex Wtorkowski (JR)Timothy Park (SR) Brian Pabisch (SR)

2023 League 2 Championship 8 Y A Relay EH 2/2/2023   3:37.01 SC F

Liam Knight (FR) Luke T. Tarbet (SR)Owen Robins (SO) Nicky C. Badilla (SR)

2023 League 2 Championship 9 Y A Relay SBB 2/2/2023   3:41.17 SC F

Adam J. Burgardt (FR) Emillo A. Diaz (FR)Reid B. Smith (FR) Aidan R. Cameron (FR)

2023 League 2 Championship 10 Y A Relay WI 2/2/2023   3:48.66 SC F

Colin Stueber (8) Michael P. Johnson (JR)Braden B. Felix (FR) Aidan C. Stueber (SO)

2023 League 2 Championship 11 Y A Relay NPT 2/2/2023   3:50.80 SC F

Noah C. Baker (7) Jasper J. Johnson (7)Jack S. Driscoll (FR) Kyle T. Sundberg (SO)

Huntington/Harbor @ Deer Park/North Babylon 12 Y A Relay DPNB 1/4/2023   3:53.77 SC F

Andrew Macleod (12) Daniel Arrascue (8)Ryder Min (12) Talon Silverstein (8)

Lindy vs EH 13 Y A Relay LINDY 12/20/2022   4:23.47 F

Scott Beloff (SR) Pawel Pacholski (SR)Oscar Sokolowski (SO) Garrett Wider (SR)

2023 Boys League 1 Championship 14 Y A Relay BRBS 2/1/2023  4:23.51 F

Jayden Ocasio (11) Luca Defranco (10)Victor Rosario (9) Jack Tregarthen (9)


